
Ergebnissliste Run & Bike 2018

Start Nr. Team Namen Klasse Runden Km Platz
21 Grizzlys vom Bierzelt Alexander Hein und Chris Göltl 33 8 16,48 1

16 THE BEST FRIENDS Julian Schwabenthal und Marco Heckl 33 7 14,42 2

24 Hütt´n Team 2 Paul Schläfer und Jan Würth 33 5 10,30 3
10 Victorious Secrets Marie Wittmann und Amelie Baur 33 5 10,30 4

30 Die Penkallas Bastian Glockshuber und Pirmin Frey 99 9 18,54 1

15 Mission Titelverteidigung Bakry Tarqgy und Thomas Knott 99 8 16,48 2

28 Team Oben Ohne Harald Nuber und Markus Göltl 99 8 16,48 3

27 Rennradler Klaus Hengmith und Tobias Diepold 99 8 16,48 4

3 Newcastle Panthers Simon Klöck und Kilian Burgau 99 7 14,42 5

26 Team 2.0 Thomas Grabisch und Alfred Harrer 99 7 14,42 6

1 2 fast and furious Johannes Schlamp und Sandra Nuber 99 7 14,42 7

23 Hütt`n Team 1 Michael Brand und Tamara Schläfer 99 7 14,42 8

17 Team Hans Olo Stefan Amler und Patrick Brandmayer 99 6 12,36 9

5 Newcastle Unicorns Sarah Winter und Bettina Thierbach 99 6 12,36 10

29 Echd Fans Manfred Wittmann und Thomas Hoffmann 99 6 12,36 11

9 Die Fantastischen Drei Alina Grabisch und Birgit Holzbauer 99 6 12,36 12

6 Bizeps Bitches Christina Wittmann und Sofie Spressler 99 6 12,36 13

22 Running Gag Angela Feldner und Marco Feldner 99 6 12,36 14
13 The Beginner Corinna Mathyssek und Karin Dir 99 5 10,30 15

20 Sportfreunde Böhmfeld Simon Fröhlich und Markus Hutzel Mixed 7 14,42 1

8 Wilderness Power Michael Haas und Sophia Huslig Mixed 7 14,42 2

19 Die Fußlahmen Franz Frank und Christian Hein Mixed 6 12,36 3

18 OIS EASY Maximilian Bauch und Nicole Bauch Mixed 6 12,36 4

14 Frankenpower Robert Escherich und Laurenz Escherich Mixed 5 10,30 5



Einlaufliste vom Run & Bike 2018

Start Nr. Team Namen Klasse Runden Km Platz
30 Die Penkallas Bastian Glockshuber und Pirmin Frey 99 9 18,54 1

15 Mission Titelverteidigung Bakry Tarqgy und Thomas Knott 99 8 16,48 2

28 Team Oben Ohne Harald Nuber und Markus Göltl 99 8 16,48 3

27 Rennradler Klaus Hengmith und Tobias Diepold 99 8 16,48 4

21 Grizzlys vom Bierzelt Alexander Hein und Chris Göltl 33 8 16,48 5

20 Sportfreunde Böhmfeld Simon Fröhlich und Markus Hutzel Mixed 7 14,42 6

3 Newcastle Panthers Simon Klöck und Kilian Burgau 99 7 14,42 7

26 Team 2.0 Thomas Grabisch und Alfred Harrer 99 7 14,42 8

8 Wilderness Power Michael Haas und Sophia Huslig Mixed 7 14,42 9

1 2 fast and furious Johannes Schlamp und Sandra Nuber 99 7 14,42 10

23 Hütt`n Team 1 Michael Brand und Tamara Schläfer 99 7 14,42 11

16 THE BEST FRIENDS Julian Schwabenthal und Marco Heckl 33 7 14,42 12

17 Team Hans Olo Stefan Amler und Patrick Brandmayer 99 6 12,36 13

5 Newcastle Unicorns Sarah Winter und Bettina Thierbach 99 6 12,36 14

19 Die Fußlahmen Franz Frank und Christian Hein Mixed 6 12,36 15

18 OIS EASY Maximilian Bauch und Nicole Bauch Mixed 6 12,36 16

29 Echd Fans Manfred Wittmann und Thomas Hoffmann 99 6 12,36 17

9 Die Fantastischen Drei Alina Grabisch und Birgit Holzbauer 99 6 12,36 18

6 Bizeps Bitches Christina Wittmann und Sofie Spressler 99 6 12,36 19

22 Running Gag Angela Feldner und Marco Feldner 99 6 12,36 20

14 Frankenpower Robert Escherich und Laurenz Escherich Mixed 5 10,30 21

24 Hütt´n Team 2 Paul Schläfer und Jan Würth 33 5 10,30 22

10 Victorious Secrets Marie Wittmann und Amelie Baur 33 5 10,30 23

13 The Beginner Corinna Mathyssek und Karin Dir 99 5 10,30 24


